
Pörögnek a körök
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Kör Idő Táv (m)
1h 6-13 férfi

1 117 Machlik Levente 9 00:55:07 10868
1h 14-18 nő

1 132 Kaldenekker Anna 9 00:56:28 10488
1h 19-30 férfi

1 120 Nagy Tamás 11 00:58:44 12392
2 123 Roszik Attila 11 00:59:57 12032
3 110 Fajó János 8 00:54:54 9486

1h 19-30 nő
1 112 Gilan Bettina 8 00:58:34 8886

1h 31-40 férfi
1 125 Szabó Péter 10 00:54:55 11990
2 113 Gulyás István 10 00:57:28 11400
3 118 Máté  Szabolcs 9 00:58:35 10168
4 109 Dr.Tari Béla 8 00:59:25 8826

1h 31-40 nő
1 127 Szekeres Mariann 11 00:57:35 12552
2 124 Skorcz Erika 11 00:59:40 12087
3 115 Knall Edit 10 00:56:17 11735
4 103 Bereczné Marhás Andrea 10 00:58:36 11282
5 106 Csikósné Tóth Anikó 9 00:58:13 10188
6 133 Recskiné Bunzel Lívia 9 00:58:36 10168
7 126 Szántó Edit 7 00:52:46 8714
8 122 Papp Ágnes 7 00:52:04 8694

1h 41-50 férfi
1 101 Babos Csaba 12 00:55:51 14124
2 116 Machlik János 9 00:55:07 10868

1h 41-50 nő
1 134 Tasnádi Tünde 10 00:56:14 11730
2 111 Galgóczi Marianna 9 00:55:42 10618
3 135 Jancsó Gabriella 9 00:55:59 10528
4 108 Déri Mónika 9 00:58:07 10218
5 129 Uhrin Beatrix 8 00:55:58 9356
6 114 Kelemen Csilla 7 00:55:56 8214
7 130 Vargáné Blága Andrea 6 00:51:50 7562
8 104 Bondár Éva 6 00:53:48 7252

1h 51-60 férfi
1 119 Nagy  Jenő 12 00:58:32 13494

1h 51-60 nő
1 107 Debreczeni Istvánné 7 00:55:37 8284



1h Férfi Abszolút
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Kör Idő Táv (m)

1 101 Babos Csaba 12 00:55:51 14124
2 119 Nagy  Jenő 12 00:58:32 13494
3 120 Nagy Tamás 11 00:58:44 12392
4 123 Roszik Attila 11 00:59:57 12032
5 125 Szabó Péter 10 00:54:55 11990
6 113 Gulyás István 10 00:57:28 11400
7 117 Machlik Levente 9 00:55:07 10868
8 116 Machlik János 9 00:55:07 10868
9 118 Máté  Szabolcs 9 00:58:35 10168

10 110 Fajó János 8 00:54:54 9486
11 109 Dr.Tari Béla 8 00:59:25 8826

1h Női Abszolút
1 127 Szekeres Mariann 11 00:57:35 12552
2 124 Skorcz Erika 11 00:59:40 12087
3 115 Knall Edit 10 00:56:17 11735
4 134 Tasnádi Tünde 10 00:56:14 11730
5 103 Bereczné Marhás Andrea 10 00:58:36 11282
6 111 Galgóczi Marianna 9 00:55:42 10618
7 135 Jancsó Gabriella 9 00:55:59 10528
8 132 Kaldenekker Anna 9 00:56:28 10488
9 108 Déri Mónika 9 00:58:07 10218

10 106 Csikósné Tóth Anikó 9 00:58:13 10188
11 133 Recskiné Bunzel Lívia 9 00:58:36 10168
12 129 Uhrin Beatrix 8 00:55:58 9356
13 112 Gilan Bettina 8 00:58:34 8886
14 126 Szántó Edit 7 00:52:46 8714
15 122 Papp Ágnes 7 00:52:04 8694
16 107 Debreczeni Istvánné 7 00:55:37 8284
17 114 Kelemen Csilla 7 00:55:56 8214
18 130 Vargáné Blága Andrea 6 00:51:50 7562
19 104 Bondár Éva 6 00:53:48 7252



Pörögnek a körök
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Kör Idő Táv (m)
2h 19-30 nő

1 208 Kovács Ágnes 19 01:58:17 21138
2 211 Nagy Szilvia 18 01:54:09 20706
3 220 Vigné Csikós Nikolett 17 01:54:06 19414

2h 31-40 férfi
1 222 Pádi-Klein Ede 21 01:58:39 23182
2 205 Fazekas Gábor 20 01:54:53 22830
3 215 Patkós Gábor 20 01:58:57 22055
4 219 Varga Tamás 20 01:59:07 21990
5 212 Palla Krisztián 16 01:52:31 18372

2h 31-40 nő
1 217 Szalainé Dúl Renáta 20 01:56:31 22450
2 201 Böszörményi Judit 19 01:59:28 20823
3 218 Szirmai-Végvári Gréta 17 01:53:41 19644
4 209 Mravik Icu 17 01:55:29 19274
5 204 Fabisz-Lesi Éva 16 01:53:55 18402

2h 41-50 férfi
1 221 Farkas Gábor 23 01:56:02 26066
2 210 Nagy Gábor 18 01:58:54 19886
3 214 Papp Csaba 15 01:53:44 17280

2h 41-50 nő
1 203 Dr.Sulyok Anita 20 01:56:09 22550

2h 51-60 nő
1 216 Subasicz Imréné 17 01:53:44 19644
2 206 Győrfi Erzsébet 15 01:55:53 16930
3 213 Papp Jánosné 14 01:55:20 15863



2h Férfi Abszolút
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Kör Idő Táv (m)

1 221 Farkas Gábor 23 01:56:02 26066
2 222 Pádi-Klein Ede 21 01:58:39 23182
3 205 Fazekas Gábor 20 01:54:53 22830
4 215 Patkós Gábor 20 01:58:57 22055
5 219 Varga Tamás 20 01:59:07 21990
6 210 Nagy Gábor 18 01:58:54 19886
7 212 Palla Krisztián 16 01:52:31 18372
8 214 Papp Csaba 15 01:53:44 17280

2h Női Abszolút
1 203 Dr.Sulyok Anita 20 01:56:09 22550
2 217 Szalainé Dúl Renáta 20 01:56:31 22450
3 208 Kovács Ágnes 19 01:58:17 21138
4 201 Böszörményi Judit 19 01:59:28 20823
5 211 Nagy Szilvia 18 01:54:09 20706
6 218 Szirmai-Végvári Gréta 17 01:53:41 19644
7 216 Subasicz Imréné 17 01:53:44 19644
8 220 Vigné Csikós Nikolett 17 01:54:06 19414
9 209 Mravik Icu 17 01:55:29 19274

10 204 Fabisz-Lesi Éva 16 01:53:55 18402
11 206 Győrfi Erzsébet 15 01:55:53 16930
12 213 Papp Jánosné 14 01:55:20 15863



Pörögnek a körök
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Kör Idő Táv (m)
4h 19-30 férfi

1 403 Bojtor László 47 03:59:39 51384
4h 31-40 férfi

1 404 Borbély Ferenc 41 03:28:43 44772
2 409 Jenei Balázs 39 03:54:59 43530
3 414 Recski  Ferenc 39 03:54:32 43108
4 412 Matuska Tamás 38 03:54:53 42406
5 405 Bukur Szabolcs 34 03:58:16 37158
6 410 Kosaras Gábor 32 03:51:19 36005

4h 31-40 nő
1 413 Molnár Gabriella 38 03:54:39 42506
2 416 Szűcs-Somogyi Szilvia 36 03:51:19 40369
3 401 Bagosi Réka 25 03:51:17 28370

4h 41-50 férfi
1 408 Gyenge László 31 03:56:19 34322

4h 41-50 nő
1 417 Zétényi Szvetlana 44 03:56:46 48728
2 406 Fekécs Edit 38 03:58:41 41756
3 407 Grósz Anna 31 03:56:40 34172

4h 51-60 férfi
1 419 Károlyi János 33 03:17:25 36036

4h 51-60 nő
1 418 Varga Ildikó 38 03:59:19 41641
2 402 Bencze-Tőth Éva 32 03:58:24 34984
3 420 Zuba Magdolna 21 02:17:45 22932



4h Férfi Abszolút
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Kör Idő Táv (m)

1 403 Bojtor László 47 03:59:39 51384
2 404 Borbély Ferenc 41 03:28:43 44772
3 409 Jenei Balázs 39 03:54:59 43530
4 414 Recski  Ferenc 39 03:54:32 43108
5 412 Matuska Tamás 38 03:54:53 42406
6 405 Bukur Szabolcs 34 03:58:16 37158
7 419 Károlyi János 33 03:17:25 36036
8 410 Kosaras Gábor 32 03:51:19 36005
9 408 Gyenge László 31 03:56:19 34322

4h Női Abszolút
1 417 Zétényi Szvetlana 44 03:56:46 48728
2 413 Molnár Gabriella 38 03:54:39 42506
3 406 Fekécs Edit 38 03:58:41 41756
4 418 Varga Ildikó 38 03:59:19 41641
5 416 Szűcs-Somogyi Szilvia 36 03:51:19 40369
6 402 Bencze-Tőth Éva 32 03:58:24 34984
7 407 Grósz Anna 31 03:56:40 34172
8 401 Bagosi Réka 25 03:51:17 28370
9 420 Zuba Magdolna 21 02:17:45 22932



Pörögnek a körök
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Kör Idő Táv (m)
6h 19-30 férfi

1 603 Boros Péter 52 05:53:14 57759
6h 31-40 férfi

1 602 Bartha Bálint 57 05:56:30 62974
2 616 Raffai János 56 05:54:34 62122
3 607 Fekete Zoltán 51 05:56:56 55743
4 605 Dobozi Balázs 46 05:54:53 50623

6h 31-40 nő
1 613 Kormos Edina 55 05:58:44 60288
2 601 Alt-Kiss Klaudia 48 05:57:07 52891
3 608 Gergely Mónika 47 05:59:14 51429

6h 41-50 férfi
1 604 Dobó Szilveszter 50 05:55:09 55375
2 609 Görgényi András 36 03:17:29 39312

6h 41-50 nő
1 611 Ignácz Marietta 56 05:56:57 61662
2 610 Halász Krisztina 52 05:53:38 57734
3 618 Zleovszkiné Banadics Beáta 47 05:58:15 51564

6h 51-60 férfi
1 619 Bogár János 56 05:59:49 61200

6h 61-99 férfi
1 615 Nagykéri György 59 05:57:43 64881



6h Férfi Abszolút
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Kör Idő Táv (m)

1 615 Nagykéri György 59 05:57:43 64881
2 602 Bartha Bálint 57 05:56:30 62974
3 616 Raffai János 56 05:54:34 62122
4 619 Bogár János 56 05:59:49 61200
5 603 Boros Péter 52 05:53:14 57759
6 607 Fekete Zoltán 51 05:56:56 55743
7 604 Dobó Szilveszter 50 05:55:09 55375
8 605 Dobozi Balázs 46 05:54:53 50623
9 609 Görgényi András 36 03:17:29 39312

6h Női Abszolút
1 611 Ignácz Marietta 56 05:56:57 61662
2 613 Kormos Edina 55 05:58:44 60288
3 610 Halász Krisztina 52 05:53:38 57734
4 601 Alt-Kiss Klaudia 48 05:57:07 52891
5 618 Zleovszkiné Banadics Beáta 47 05:58:15 51564
6 608 Gergely Mónika 47 05:59:14 51429

 



Pörögnek a körök
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Kör Idő Táv (m)
12h 31-40 férfi

1 1202 Balastyák Péter 124 11:59:03 135418
2 1217 Simon György 115 11:57:04 126099
3 1221 Tóth Bálint 103 11:56:18 112993
4 1218 Szigeti Zoltán 94 11:57:33 103038
5 1209 Kiss Adrián Marcell 92 11:56:18 100976
6 1215 Rácz Róbert László 80 11:54:20 88359

12h 31-40 nő
1 1204 Fehérvári Katalin 104 11:57:35 113929
2 1211 Nagy-Vargáné Fazekas Éva 92 11:56:39 100916

12h 41-50 férfi
1 1203 Drexler Zoltán 121 11:57:14 132712
2 1208 Kasnyik Gábor 103 11:56:00 113316
3 1223 Zleovszki Viktor 95 11:54:55 104618
4 1212 Olasz Richárd 95 11:59:16 103785
5 1201 Árgyelán Krisztián 92 11:59:13 100554
6 1222 Török Zoltán 88 11:57:15 96456
7 1205 Gál Imre 87 11:58:23 95129
8 1206 Gáspár Sándor 69 11:52:00 75658

12h 51-60 férfi
1 1214 Papp János 97 11:55:47 106426

12h 61-99 nő
1 1220 Szudár Erika 90 11:58:44 98320



12h Férfi Abszolút
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Kör Idő Táv (m)

1 1202 Balastyák Péter 124 11:59:03 135418
2 1203 Drexler Zoltán 121 11:57:14 132712
3 1217 Simon György 115 11:57:04 126099
4 1208 Kasnyik Gábor 103 11:56:00 113316
5 1221 Tóth Bálint 103 11:56:18 112993
6 1214 Papp János 97 11:55:47 106426
7 1223 Zleovszki Viktor 95 11:54:55 104618
8 1212 Olasz Richárd 95 11:59:16 103785
9 1218 Szigeti Zoltán 94 11:57:33 103038

10 1209 Kiss Adrián Marcell 92 11:56:18 100976
11 1201 Árgyelán Krisztián 92 11:59:13 100554
12 1222 Török Zoltán 88 11:57:15 96456
13 1205 Gál Imre 87 11:58:23 95129
14 1215 Rácz Róbert László 80 11:54:20 88359
15 1206 Gáspár Sándor 69 11:52:00 75658

12h Női Abszolút
1 1204 Fehérvári Katalin 104 11:57:35 113929
2 1211 Nagy-Vargáné Fazekas Éva 92 11:56:39 100916
3 1220 Szudár Erika 90 11:58:44 98320
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